AT-X 2008/4/14-20 AT-X2008/3/28
4 14 4 15 4 16 4 17 4 18 4 19 4 20
7.00 (5)(6) 7.00 (31)(32) 7:.00 (13)(14) 7:00 (9)(10) 7:00 serial experiments lain (5) 7.00 (7) 7:.00 (8)
7:30 (5) 7:30 26) 7:30 (1)
8.00 REBORN!  (26) 8.00 (1) 8:00 (2) 8.00 (3) 8.00 (4) 8:00 D.Gray-man(74) 8:00 (5)(6)
8:30 (17) 8:30 (18) 8:30 (19) 8:30 (20) 8:30 (21) 8:30 (23)
9:00 MURDER PRINCESS (5) 9:00 OVERMAN (6) 9:00 SHUFFLE! MEMORIES (6) 9:00 (25) 9:00 BUS GAMER (1) 9:00 (95) 9:00 (31)(32)
9:30 9:30 - -(24) 9:30 (17) 9:30 Tail TV (9) 9:30 (6) 9:30 (104)
10:00 Ergo Proxy (14) 10:00 REBORN! (46) | 10:00 BLUE DRAGON (47) 10:00 (24) 10:00 Abyss (2) 10:00 " (5) 10:00 (13)(14)
10:30 BLACK LAGOON (9) 10:30 NARUTO- - (273) 10:30 (10) 10:30 2 10:30 (7) 10:30 (3)
11:00 (23)(24) 11:00 (9)(10) 11:00 @ 11:00 () 11:00 (27) 11:00 full color's  (9)(10) 11:00 (8)
11:30 (20) 11:30 (13) 11:30 (11) 11:30 (27)
12:00 (5)(6) 12:00 (31)(32) 12:00 (13)(14) 12:00 (9)(10) 12:00 serial experiments lain (5) 12:00 7 12:00 D.Gray-man(75)
12:30 (5) 12:30 (52) 12:30 (24)
13:00 (24) 13:00 (10) 13:00 (94) 13:00 (15) 13:00 (207) 13:00 (17)(18) 13:00 2
13:30 Tail TV (8) 13:30 (5) 13:30 (103) 13:30 (20) 13:30 (7) 13:30 (2)
14:00 (23) 14:00 Abyss (1) 14:00 o) 14:00 MURDER PRINCESS (6) 14:00 OVERMAN (6) 14:00 SHUFFLE! MEMORIES (6) 14:00 (9)(10)
14:30 () 14:30 (6) 14:30 @ 14:30 14:30 - -(24) 14:30 (17)
15.00 REBORN!  (26) 15:00 (1) 15:00 (2) 15:00 (3) 15:00 4) 15:00 BLUE DRAGON (47) 15:00 serial experiments lain (5)
15:30 (17) 15:30 (18) 15:30 (19) 15:30 (20) 15:30 (21) 15:30 (10) 15:30 (5)
16:00 (12) 16:00 (26) 16:00 full color's  (7)(8) 16:00 Ergo Proxy (14) 16:00 REBORN! (46) | 16:00 @ 16:00 (8)
16:30 (12) 16:30 (10) 16:30 BLACK LAGOON (9) 16:30 TV (29) 16:30 (20) 16:30 (1)
17:00 (14) 17:00 (206) 17:00 (15)(16) 17:00 (23)(24) 17:00 XENOGLOSSIA (25)(26) 17:00 1) 17:00 (69)
17:30 (19) 17:30 (6) 17:30 (1) 17:30 NARUTO- - (230)
18:00 (5)(6) 18:00 (31)(32) 18:00 (13)(14) 18:00 (9)(10) 18:00 serial experiments lain (5) 18:00 THE ANIMATION (1)(2) 18:00 1)(2)
18:30 (5) 18:00-19:01
19:00 3 (154) 19:00 4 (155) 19:.00 4 (156) 19:00 4 (157) 19:00 4 (158) 19:01 promo-X #28 19:.00 (8)
19:30 BLUE DROP (13) 19:30 Dragon Destiny (1) 19:30 Dragon Destiny (2) 19:30 Dragon Destiny (3) 19:30 Dragon Destiny (4) 19:30 TV (29) 19:30 (27)
20:00 MURDER PRINCESS (5) 20:00 OVERMAN (6) 20:00 SHUFFLE! MEMORIES (6) 20:00 (25) 20:00 BUS GAMER (1) 20:00 (95) 20:00 D.Gray-man(75)
20:30 20:30 - -(24) 20:30 7) 20:30 Tail TV (9) 20:30 (6) 20:30 (104) 20:30 (24)
21:00 Ergo Proxy (14) 21:00 REBORN! (46) | 21:00 BLUE DRAGON (47) 21:00 (24) 21:00 Abyss (2) 21:00 * (5) 21:00 (11)(12)
21:30 BLACK LAGOON (9) 21:30 NARUTO- - (273) | 21:30 (10) 21:30 ) 21:30 @ 21:30 @)
22:00 (23)(24) 22:00 @ 22:00 @) 22:00 () 22:00 (27) 22:00 full color's  (9)(10) 22:00 Club AT-X (142)
22:30 (52) 22:30 (20) 22:30 (13) 22:30 an 22:30 209
23:00 (24) 23.00 (10) 23.00 (94) 23.00 (15) 23:.00 (207) 23.00 (17)(18) 23:.00 (2)
23:30 Tail TV (8) 23:30 (5) 23:30 (103) 23:30 (20) 23:30 @ 23:30 @)
0:00 (23) 0:00 Abyss (1) 0:00 ” (4) 0:00 MURDER PRINCESS (6) 0:00 OVERMAN (6) 0:00 SHUFFLE! MEMORIES (6) 0:00 THE ANIMATION (3)(4)
0:30 (1) 0:30 (6) 0:30 (2 0:30 0:30 - -(24) 0:30 17)
1.00 3 (154) 1:.00 4 (155) 1:00 4 (156) 1.00 4 (157) 1.00 4 (158) 1:00 Club AT-X (141) 1:00 promo-X #26
1:30 BLUE DROP (13) 1:30 Dragon Destiny (1) 1:30 Dragon Destiny (2) 1:30 Dragon Destiny (3) 1:30 Dragon Destiny (4) 1:30 71 (14) 1:30 TV (29)
2:00 (12) 2:00 (26) 2:00 full color's  (7)(8) 2:00 Ergo Proxy (14) 2:00 REBORN! (46) 2:00 BLUE DRAGON (47) 2:00 0E)
2:30 (12) 2:30 (10) 2:30 BLACK LAGOON (9) 2:30 2014 2:30 (10)
3.00 (14) 3.00 (206) 3.00 (15)(16) 3.00 (23)(24) 3.00 1) 3.00 7) 3:.00 (69)
3:30 (19) 3:30 (6) 3:30 () 3:30 (20) 3:30 NARUTO- - (230)

124 3:00-3:30




	14-20

